## **MLS VOW Certification of Compliance**

The undersigned hereby certifies that

••	The MLS rescinded or, alternatively, never adopted the 2003 Virtual Office Website Policy and/or the 2005 Internet Listing Display Policy.					
2.	The MLS adopted without change the 2008 Revised VOW Policy by action of its					
3.	The MLS adopted the Model Virtual Office Website (VOW) rules for MLSs as provided by NAR by action of its (specify MLS Committee or Board of Directors) on (date).					
4.	The following optional sections of the Model VOW Rules were adopted: (check which, if any, of the optional rules were adopted by the MLS)					
	Section 19.15*       Section 19.20         Section 19.16*       Section 19.21         Section 19.17*       Section 19.22         Section 19.18*       Section 19.23         Section 19.19*       Section 19.24         Section 19.25					
	* If the MLS adopted one or more of sections 19.15 – 19.19, an equivalent requirement must be imposed on Participants' use of MLS Listing Information in providing brokerage service through all other delivery mechanisms.					
5.	Select one:  The MLS is operated as a committee of the REALTOR® Association The MLS is a subsidiary corporation owned by the REALTOR® Association The MLS is a corporation owned by more than one REALTOR® association. The REALTOR® associations with an ownership interest are:					

6.		as entered into an agreement t ALTOR® associations that hav			
		associations whose members			
	MLS Contact Information	1:			
	Name of MLS or REALT	COR® Association:			
			<del></del>		
	Address:				
	Phone:				
	E-mail:				
Name	and title of representativ	ve executing this certification	1:		
		_			
	Name/Signature				
	Title	Date			
Please	e return the completed certi	fication form to:			
Nation 430 N	rd D. Niersbach, Vice Pres nal Association of REALTO orth Michigan Avenue go, IL 60611	ident ORS®			
or by	emailing this form to vowcertification@realtors.org				
or by t	faxing this form to (312) 32	29-8186.			